
Department of Psychiatry 
Muzaffarnagar Medical Caollege, Muzaffarnagar 

Opp. Begrajpur Industrial Area,Dehradun Road (U.P) 
Ref. No.MMC/PSY/2023/             
Teaching Schedule for P.G (From 1st January 2023 to 31st January2023) Time :2:00pm to 3:00pm 

 

Date  Day  Activity Topic Speaker/ Moderator 
2.1.2023 Monday Theory  Class  Theory of Personality  Prof .Dr. Gautam Anand  

3.1.2023 Tuesday Seminar Schizophrenia Dr. Raman Baliyan 

4.1.2023 Wednesday  --  

5.1.2023 Thursday Journal Club Anxiety and Depression symptoms after covid :19 infection : 
Result from the Covid symptom study app.  

Dr. Srishti Arora 

6.1.2023 Friday Case Presentation  -- Dr.Amber Tiwari 

7.1.2023 Saturday Group Discussion  -- All Faculty  

9.1.2023 Monday Theory Class Cohort study and sampling Prof. Dr. Shubham Verma 

10.1.2023 Tuesday Seminar OCD Dr. Pooja Jasrotia 

11.1.2023 Wednesday  --  

12.1.2023 Thursday Journal Club Anxiety and Depression symptoms after Covid :19 Survivors: 
Role of Inflammatory & Clinical Predictors. 

Dr. Shreya Katariya  

13.1.2023 Friday Case Presentation -- Dr. Shubham Verma 

14.1.2023 Saturday Group Discussion  -- All Faculty  

16.1.2023 Monday Theory Class Nero Transmitters Serotonin, Dopamine  Dr.Amber Tiwari 

17.10.2023 Tuesday Seminar Sleep Disorder Dr. Sameeksha Rathi 

18.1.2023 Wednesday  --  

19.1.2023 Thursday Journal Club Global  prevalence and burden of depressive and anxiety 
disorder in 204 countries & territories in 2020 due to covid:19 
Pandemic. 

Dr. Umang Gupta 

20.1.2023. Friday Case Presentation -- Dr.Amber Tiwari  

21.1.2023 Saturday Group Discussion  -- All Faculty  

23.1.2023 Monday Theory Class Nero Transmitter Acetykholine          Dr. Sameeksha 

24.1.2023 Tuesday Seminar Antidepressants  Dr. Raman Baliyan 

25.1.2023 Wednesday  --  

26.1.2023 Thursday Journal Club Differences in the course of depression and anxiety after 
covid :19 infection between recovered patient with & without 

Dr. Anirudh  



a psychiatric history:A cross sectional study. 

27.1.2023 Friday Case Presentation -- Dr. Shubham Verma 

28.1.2023 Saturday    

30.1.2023 Monday Theory Class Basal Ganglia Dr. Raman Baliyan 

31.1.2023 Tuesday Seminar Mood Stabilizers Dr. Pooja Jasrotia  

 
 


